Filter regulator MS-LFR-B
537747180 |  | 14.04.2023
2 d www.festo.com/catalogue/...   – 2023/04
537747180 |  | 14.04.2023
Filter regulator MS-LFR-B
Characteristics
Ataglance
• Very compact and extremely lightweight series for use close to the process directly in the machine.

Peripherals
Accessories aPage/Internet
Type/order code Description
[5] Nut MS...-WRS For front panel mounting 25
24 d www.festo.com/catalogue/...   – 2023/04
537747180 |  | 14.04.2023
Filter regulator MS-LFR-B
Accessories
PressuregaugePAGN
Nominal size of
pressure gauge
Indicating range Indicating range Product weight Part no. Type
26 0 ... 10 bar 8 g 8088985 PAGN-26-10-G18S
0 ... 1 MPa 8088986 PAGN-26-1M-G18S
MountingbracketMS...-WR-B
Size Suitability for the pro-
duction of Li-ion
batteries 1)
Product weight Part no. Type
13.8 g 8087978 MS2-WR-B
4 49 g 8149680 MS4-WR-B
F1a 8176693 MS4-WR-F1A-B
6 90 g 8149681 MS6-WR-B
WallmountingkitMS...-WPE-B
Size Product weight Part no. Type
4 30 g  q8118600 MS4-WPE-B
6 58 g  q8118599 MS6-WPE-B
FiltercartridgeMS...-LFP...
Size Grade of filtration Part no. Type
4 5 µm  q8129064 MS4-LFP1-C
40 µm  q8129062 MS4-LFP1-E
6 5 µm  q8129063 MS6-LFP1-C
40 µm  q8129061 MS6-LFP1-E
Micro 5 µm 526818 MS2/LFP-D-MICRO-5M
ModuleconnectorMS...-MV1
Size Product weight Part no. Type
4 13 g  q8119201 MS4-MV1
6 33 g  q8119204 MS6-MV1
NutMS...-WRS
Size Product weight Part no. Type
0.7 g 8098037 MS2-WRS